2016-2017 Certified Contracts

%f Last Namé* | First Name | Job Class Title | Days Worked | Annual Salary |
BLACKWOOD CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER 190 $35,997.00
BOSTON RHONDA ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $40,025.00
BROWN CLEANN ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $37,893.00
BUERER MASON HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH 190 $33,833.40
BURROW CAROLYN ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $39,025.00
CALDWELL STACEY SCIENCE COACH 190 $39,525.00
CALDWELL TANYA KINDERGARTEN TEACHER 190 $36,985.00
CATLETT HANNAH FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE 190 $38,913.00
COKER, II ROBERT HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH 205 $43,561.02
COOK JACQUELINE ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $32,997.00
COTTON KATRINA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER 190 $37,495.00
CURBO KATHALEENE ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $32,079.00
DAVENPORT STARLA KINDERGARTEN TEACHER 182 $31,167.98
DAVIS DANIELLE SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER 210 $41,470.36
ELLIS RUBY DIR PROF GROWTH-SCH IMP SPECI 240 $69,795.64
FANNON ASHTYN ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $31,620.00
FEREBEE JAMIE PRE-SCHOOL TEACHER 190 $38,475.00
FORTENBERRY CYNTHIA LITERACY COACH 190 $44,025.00
GLOVER MARY HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER 190 $33,456.00
GRAY MONICA FEDERAL PROGRAMS COORDIN. 240 $69,795.64
HAMILTON LINDA ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 220 $72,500.00
HODGE JANET ELEMENTARY COUNSELIOR 220 $51,962.42
HUDSON KENDRICK DEAN OF STUDENTS - COACH 205 $57,254.08
KING CASSANDRA HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER 190 $35,965.00
KNIGHT ELIZABETH RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER 210 $45,263.84
LATHAM CARLEE ELEMENTARY INTERVENTION 190 $44,013.00
LOEWER BOBBIE MATH COACH 200 $50,166.12
MAGOUYRK MICHAEL ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $35,965.00
MASON CLIFTON HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH 190 $32,252.40
MCCARTHY CHASETON HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH 205 $41,617.45
MCCORKEL DAVID ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $31,620.00
MCCOY SUE HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER 210 $43,132.89
MCCULLOUGH MONICA GIFTED & TALENTED TEACHER 190 $33,456.00
MCINTOSH MEREDITH ELEMENTARY TEACHER 190 $32,538.00



MEACHAM
MEEK
NICHOLS
PERRY
PIGGEE
REYNOLDS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
SELF
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SKINNER
SMITH
SPURLOCK
STEELAND
STOKES
VANCE
VENT
WEAVER
WILLIAMS
WOFFORD
WOFFORD
WOODELL

MARY
STEVEN
KATHERINE
ELGIN
TEMEKA
STEPHANIE
DAVID
CINDY
LESLIE
KERI
CHAD
KAMDEN
REBEKAH
SUSAN
LISA
WILLIE
EMANUEL
LEE
SHERRY
RYLEE
DEREK
CRYSTAL
ANNA

LITERACY FACILITATOR

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL - COACH
RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEM & HS MUSIC - BAND

MATH COACH

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
LITERACY COACH

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS TEACHER
ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

VOC TRADE/INDUSTRY TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT

RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH
COUNSELOR

95
240
210
190
190
190
205
190
190
190
200
190
190
205
205
190
190
240
210
190
205
190
240

$24,506.49
$64,275.56
$37,496.05
$44,098.25
$31,620.00
$35,455.00
$36,511.05
$44,025.00
$39,525.00
$41,973.00
$51,468.94
$44,013.00
$31,620.00
$42,605.92
$42,535.34
$39,025.00
$39,025.00
$94,500.00
$41,856.25
$32,538.00
$37,380.47
$33,682.95
$56,595.36



