2016-2017 Certified Contracts

		LUIU LUI7 CCICIIICU	<u> </u>	
Last Name	First Name	Job Class Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
BLACKWOOD	CAMERON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	190	\$35,997.00
BOSTON	RHONDA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$40,025.00
BROWN	CLEANN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$37,893.00
BUERER	MASON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	190	\$33,833.40
BURROW	CAROLYN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$39,025.00
CALDWELL	STACEY	SCIENCE COACH	190	\$39,525.00
CALDWELL	TANYA	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	190	\$36,985.00
CATLETT	HANNAH	FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE	190	\$38,913.00
COKER, II	ROBERT	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	205	\$43,561.02
COOK	JACQUELINE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$32,997.00
COTTON	KATRINA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	190	\$37,495.00
CURBO	KATHALEENE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$32,079.00
DAVENPORT	STARLA	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	182	\$31,167.98
DAVIS	DANIELLE	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	210	\$41,470.36
ELLIS	RUBY	DIR PROF GROWTH-SCH IMP SPECI	240	\$69,795.6
FANNON	ASHTYN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$31,620.00
FEREBEE	JAMIE	PRE-SCHOOL TEACHER	190	\$38,475.00
FORTENBERRY	CYNTHIA	LITERACY COACH	190	\$44,025.00
GLOVER	MARY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	190	\$33,456.00
GRAY	MONICA	FEDERAL PROGRAMS COORDIN.	240	\$69,795.64
HAMILTON	LINDA	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	220	\$72,500.00
HODGE	JANET	ELEMENTARY COUNSELIOR	220	\$51,962.42
HUDSON	KENDRICK	DEAN OF STUDENTS - COACH	205	\$57,254.08
KING	CASSANDRA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	190	\$35,965.00
KNIGHT	ELIZABETH	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	210	\$45,263.84
LATHAM	CARLEE	ELEMENTARY INTERVENTION	190	\$44,013.00
LOEWER	BOBBIE	MATH COACH	200	\$50,166.12
MAGOUYRK	MICHAEL	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$35,965.00
MASON	CLIFTON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	190	\$32,252.40
MCCARTHY	CHASETON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	205	\$41,617.45
MCCORKEL	DAVID	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$31,620.00
MCCOY	SUE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	210	\$43,132.89
MCCULLOUGH	MONICA	GIFTED & TALENTED TEACHER	190	\$33,456.00
MCINTOSH	MEREDITH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$32,538.00

MEACHAM	MARY	LITERACY FACILITATOR	95	\$24,506.49
MEEK	STEVEN	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL - COACH	240	\$64,275.56
NICHOLS	KATHERINE	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	210	\$37,496.05
PERRY	ELGIN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	190	\$44,098.25
PIGGEE	TEMEKA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$31,620.00
REYNOLDS	STEPHANIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$35,455.00
ROBERTS	DAVID	ELEM & HS MUSIC - BAND	205	\$36,511.05
ROBERTS	CINDY	MATH COACH	190	\$44,025.00
SELF	LESLIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$39,525.00
SIMPSON	KERI	HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN	190	\$41,973.00
SIMPSON	CHAD	LITERACY COACH	200	\$51,468.94
SKINNER	KAMDEN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$44,013.00
SMITH	REBEKAH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$31,620.00
SPURLOCK	SUSAN	VOC BUSINESS TEACHER	205	\$42,605.92
STEELAND	LISA	ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN	205	\$42,535.34
STOKES	WILLIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	190	\$39,025.00
VANCE	EMANUEL	VOC TRADE/INDUSTRY TEACHER	190	\$39,025.00
VENT	LEE	SUPERINTENDENT	240	\$94,500.00
WEAVER	SHERRY	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	210	\$41,856.25
WILLIAMS	RYLEE	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	190	\$32,538.00
WOFFORD	DEREK	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	205	\$37,380.47
WOFFORD	CRYSTAL	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER - COACH	190	\$33,682.95
WOODELL	ANNA	COUNSELOR	240	\$56,595.36